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Bank Name Web Site Phone 

AltaPacific Bank http://www.altapacificbank.com 

 

(707) 236-1500 

Bank of America  http://www.bankofamerica.com/ (800) 263-2055 

Bank of San Francisco http://www.bankofsf.com/ (415) 744-6702 

Bank of the Orient http://www.bankoforient.com/ 

 

 

(415) 338-0748 

Bank of the West  http://www.bankofthewest.com/ (866) 306-7254 

Bay Commercial Bank http://www.baycommercialbank.com/ (925) 476-1805 

BBCN Bank http://www.bbcnbank.com/ (408) 557-2023 

Beach Business Bank http://www.beachbusinessbank.com/ (866) 862-3878 

Borrego Springs Bank http://www.borregospringsbank.com/ (800) 722-5720 

Bridge Bank http://www.bridgebanksv.com/ (831) 425-7708 

California Bank and Trust http://www.calbanktrust.com/ (916) 561-1121 

California Bank of Commerce http://www.californiabankofcommerce.com (925) 444-2956 

CapitalSource Bank http://www.capitalsource.com (916) 457-7360 

Cathay Bank http://www.cathaybank.com (866) 228-4296 

Celtic Bank Corporation http://www.celticbank.com (916) 719-8003 

Chase Bank http://www.chase.com/  (888) 536-3722 

Chetco Federal Credit Union http://www.chetcofcu.com/  (541) 469-7700 

CIT Small Business Lending http://www.cit.com (213) 613-2400 

Citibank, N.A.  http://www.citibank.com/ (415) 658-4205 

City National Bank https://www.cnb.com/index.asp (800) 722-5945 

Comerica Bank http://www.comericabank.com (408) 556-5886 

Commerce National Bank http://www.commercenationalbank.com (949) 870-4407 

Community Bank http://www.communitybank.com (877) 636-7492 

Community Bank of the Bay http://www.communitybankbay.com/ (510) 433-5400 

Community 1st Bank http://www.communityfirstbank.com (916) 724-2424 

Community South Bank http://www.communitysouthlending.co

m 

(415) 682-9275 

Community West Bank http://www.communitywestbank.com (408) 379-1724 

Compass Bank http://www.compassbank.com (888) 273-5363 

Cooperative Center Federal CU http://www.cooperativecenterfederalcu.com (510) 647-2131 

County Bank  http://www.countybank.com/ (209) 725-4522 

East West Bank http://www.eastwestbank.com/ (888) 895-5650 

Excel National Bank http://www.excelnationalbank.com (888) 392-5265 

Exchange Bank http://www.exchangebank.com/ (707) 524-3000 

Far East National Bank  http://www.fareastnationalbank.com/  (415) 677-8566 

First Community Bank http://www.fcbconnect.com/ (707) 636-9000 

First Financial Bank http://www.firstfinancialbank.com (870) 863-7000 

First Nat’l Bank of Northern CA 

CACACCACACalifornia 

http://www.fnbnorcal.com/ (415) 488-2733 

First Republic Bank http://www.firstrepublic.com/ (925) 932-5353 

Focus Business Bank http://www.focusbusinessbank.com/ (408) 200-8718 

GBC International Bank http://www.gbcib.com/ (415) 392-0900x25 

Grow America Fund, Inc. http:/www.growamericafund.com (518) 271-9256 

Hanmi Bank http://www.hanmi.com/  (213) 382-2200 
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Heritage Bank of Commerce http://www.heritagecommercecorp.com/ (408) 947-6900 

Industrial & Comm’l Bank of China http://www.icbc-us.com/ 

 

 

(650) 872-9700 

KeyPoint Credit Union http://www.keypointcu.com/ (408) 731-4303 

Lighthouse Bank http://www.lighthousebank.net/ (831) 600-4013 

Live Oak Banking Company http://www.liveoakbanking.com (877) 790-1678 

Magna Bank http://www.magnabank.com (888) 653-1888 

Meadows Bank http://www.meadowsbank.com (916) 427-5772 

Mechanics Bank http://www.mechanicsbank.com/ (510) 419-3916 

Meriwest Credit Union http://www.meriwestcu.org/ (408) 363-3382 

Mission Valley Bank http://www.missionvalleybank.com (925) 756-2545 

Monterey County Bank http://www.montereycountybank.com/ (831) 649-4600 

New Resource Bank http://www.newresourcebank.com (415) 995-8100 

Newtek Small Business Finance http://www.newteksbfinance.com/  (866) 639-1835 

North Coast Bank http://www.ncoastbank.com/ (707) 528-6300 

North Valley Bank http://www.northvalleybank.com (707) 443-8488 

OBDC Small Business Finance 

 

http://www.obdc.com/ (510) 763-4297 

One Pacific Coast Bank  http://onepacificcoastbank.com/ (510) 550-8400 

Pacific City Bank http://www.pacificcitybank.com (925) 847-2017 

Pacific Coast Bankers’ Bank http://www.pacificcoastbankersbank.com (415) 399-1900 

Pacific Community Ventures http://www.pacificcommunityventures.com (415) 442-4300 

Pan Pacific Bank http://www.panpacificbank.com (510) 809-8811 

Pinnacle Bank http://www.pinnaclebankonline.com/ (408) 762-7163 

Plaza Bank http://www.plazabank.com (858) 220-9106 

Plumas Bank http://www.plumasbank.com (530) 889-8616 

Rabobank  http://www.rabobank.com (888) 945-6600 

Redwood Capital Bank http://www.redwoodcapitalbank.com/ (707) 444-9800 

Redwood Credit Union  http://www.redwoodcu.org/ (800) 479-7928 

SAFE-BIDCO http://www.safe-bidco.com/ (707) 577-8621 

Santa Cruz Community CU http://www.scruzccu.org/  (831) 425-7708 

Santa Cruz County Bank http://www.sccountybank.com/ (831) 457-5000 

Savings Bank of Mendocino 

County 

http://www.savingsbank.com/ 

 

 

(707) 463-6006 

Seacoast Commerce Bank http://www/seacoastcommercebank.com (619) 476-7776 

Security Bank of California http://www.securitybankofcalifornia.com (909) 888-2546 

SF Fire Credit Union http://www.sffirecu.org/ 

 

 

 

(415) 674-4808 

Sonoma Bank/Sterling Savings http://www.sonomabank.com/ (707) 579-0610 

Spirit of Texas Bank, SSB http://www.spiritoftexasbank.com (281) 252-8888 

Stanford Federal Credit Union http://www.sfcu.org/ (650) 723-8940 

Summit Bank http://www.summitbanking.com/ (510) 839-8800 

Summit State Bank http://www.summitstatebank.com/ (707) 568-6000 

Superior Financial Group, LLC http://www.superiorfg.com/ (925) 296-0500 

Technology Credit Union http://www.technologycreditunion.com (800) 553-0880 

Torrey Pines Bank  http://www.torreypinesbank.com (510) 899-7547 

Trans Pacific National Bank http://www.tpnb.com/  (415) 543-3377 

Travis Credit Union http://www.traviscu.com (707) 469-1845 

U. S. Bank, N.A.  http://www.usbank.com/ (800) 303-4722x33 

x33 Umpqua Bank http://www.humboldtbank.com/ (707) 269-3120 

Union Bank of California http://www.uboc.com/  (866) 825-6267 
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United American Bank  http://www.uabgold.com/  (408) 636-1905 

UPS Capital Business Credit http://www.capital.ups.com/ (866) 489-6881 

Valley Community Bank http://www.valley-community-bank.com/ (925) 243-9600 

Vision One (for optometrists only) http://www.visionone.org/ (800) 327-2628 

Wells Fargo Bank http://www.wellsfargo.com/ (800) 495-8256 

Wilshire State Bank http://www.wilshirestatebank.com/ (408) 942-4200 
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